Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction €6452f6534be7dbaa0919b3c6f66a50452a0d1d78ead582cb28e70cf0d1d31bf
Block 000000000000000001e6ee7fc728493e680b7a9ceaec04cchb58fb667d1a986ea?
578143
Timestamp 51254-12-15 20:16:40 utc
Confirmations 262548
Fee Paid 0.00000229

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 150ZP1m85Ppa7QNwKdgELQ3tXw2HpvNumN
#0 via f8b3e7edbld520d7782b...[1]

Output 1KSzw9viNombNdUwsPC8528C8ivKuzBbD4
#0

Output 1KhVgyw4mznpeahyoPeRs83wpYJIXxpgWgG
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.34356086 BSV

0.34356086 BSV

0.015 BSV

0.32855857 BSV

0.34355857 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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